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BioClean”
Engangsbruk kategori | hansker

BioClean”
Engangshandsker i Kategori |

BioClean®

Categorie | handschoenen voor eenmalig gebruik

BioClean®

Guanti monouso di Categoria |

BioClean” —

Guantes de un solo uso de Categoria |

BioClean®

Single use Category | gloves
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This Instruction for Use note is
to be used in combination with

These gloves are designed to protect the hands mainly against contact
with cleaning materials of weak action or prolonged contact with water.
The gloves are in conformity with the European

Regulation 2016/425.

completan la informacién

Estas instrucciones de uso

Estos guantes han sido disefiados para proteger las manos principalmente
del contacto con agentes de limpieza de accién débil o de un contacto
prolongado con agua.

Los guantes son conformes con el Reglamento Europeo 2016/425, y
aparecen marcados segun estos requisitos.

the specificinformation that is
mentioned on each packaging
enclosure.

Gloves which are accompanied with the pictogram which designates
contact with foodstuffs, are also in conformity with the European
Regulations 1935/2004 and 2023/2006 for Food-contact materials.
Please ensure the gloves are used only for the designated purposes, as
explained above.

especifica mencionadaen el
interior de cada embalaje.

Los guantes acompariados del pictograma que indica un contacto
alimentario cumplen también con los Reglamentos Europeos 1935/2004 y
2023/2006 sobre materiales destinados a contacto alimentario.
Asegurese de que los guantes se utilizan Gnicamente para los fines
previstos, como se explica arriba.

bhi

Le presenti istruzioni per l'uso
devono essere utilizzate in

o alle infor|

specifiche riportate
sull’imballaggio o al suo interno.

Questi guanti sono progettati per proteggere le mani dal contatto con
prodotti per la pulizia poco aggressivi o dal contatto prolungato con
Iacqua.

Questi guanti sono conformi e marcati in base ai requisiti del regolamento

Deze gebruiksaanwijzing
dient te worden gebruiktin

Deze handschoenen zijn ontworpen om de handen

tegen

contact met vrij onschadelijke schoonmaakmiddelen of tegen langdurig
contact met water te beschermen.

Deze handschoenen voldoen aan en zijn gemarkeerd volgens de vereisten
van de Europese Verordening (EU) 2016/425.

Handskerne er konstrueret til primart at beskytte haenderne ved kontakt
med ikke-kraftige rengo ellerved kontakt
med vand.

Denne brug kal

og er market i henhold til kravene i den

. europeo 2016/425.

I guanti che recano il pittogramma relativo al contatto con gli alimenti
sono anche conformi ai Regolamenti Europei 1935/2004 e 2023/2006
riguardanti i materiali per il contatto con gli alimenti

Accertarsi che i guanti vengano utilizzati solo per I'uso al quale sono

combinatie met de specifieke
informatie die op elke verpakking
vermeld staat.

Handschoenen die voorzien zijn van het pictogram dat contact met
voedingsmiddelen aangeeft, voldoen ook aan de Europese Verordeningen
1935/2004 en 2023/2006 voor materialen die in contact komen met
voedingsmiddelen.

Zorg ervoor dat de handschoenen enkel gebruikt worden voor de

anvendes i kombination med

europaeiske forordning 2016/425.

anfort pa hver pakning.

den specikke information, der er

Handsker, der er mzerket med piktogrammet for fodevarekontakt, opfylder
o0gsé EU-forordninger 1935/2004 og 2023/2006 vedrorende kontakt med
fodevarer.

Sorg for, at handskerne kun anvendes til de angivne formal som forklaret
ovenfor.

Denne bruksanvisningen skal
brukes i kombinasjon med den

spesifikke informasjonen som
er angitt pa hvert
emballasjeomrade.

Disse hanskene er utformet for & beskytte hendene hovedsakelig mot
kontakt med rengjoringsmaterialer med svak virkning, eller langvarig
kontakt med vann.

Disse hanskene er i samsvar med, og merket i henhold til krav i EU-direktiv
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2016/425/EU.

Hansker som er ledsaget av piktogrammet som angir kontakt med
naeringsmidler, er ogsé i samsvar med EU-direktiv 1935/2004 og 2023/2006
for materialer for naeringsmiddelkontakt.

Hanskene ma kun brukes til det formél de er beregnet for.
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Temperatura maxima de . Non utilizzare se la confezione risulta Niet gebruiken als de verpakking Brug ikke produktet, hvis emballagen Ma ikke brukes hvis emballasjen . . e Iy —VBBIRLTWBIBEIERL
Maximum storage temperature, 40°C Do not use if package is damaged No usar si el embalaje esta danado Temperatura massima di stoccaggio 40°C Maximale opslagtemperatuur, 40°C Maks. opbevaringstemperatur, 40 °C Maksimal lagringstemperatur 40°C dygte dzys 40 G35l By),5 51 A dudall SIS 13] plasaall oy BRRERE 40°C 5
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Explanation of symbols and pictograms used on glove packaging:

Explicacién de los simbolos y pictogramas utilizados en el embalaje de los guantes:

Spiegazione di simboli e pittogrammi

i sull’i

llo del g

Verklaring van symbolen en pictogrammen op de handschoenverpakking:

Forklaring pa symboler og piktogrammer, der

pa

Forklaring pa symboler og piktogrammer brukt pa hanskeemballasje:
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WARNING. When the packaging includes
this pictogram, the glove contains
Natural Rubber Latex which may cause
allergic reactions including anaphylactic
responses.

C€

Compliant with the requirements of
European PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425

pictograma en el embalaje, significa
que el guante contiene latex de

caucho natural, que puede provocar
reacciones alérgicas, incluso reacciones
anafilicticas.

C€

Cumple con los requisitos del
Reglamento Europeo 2016/425 (UE)
relativo a los EPI

AVVERTENZA Quando la confezione
include questo pittogramma, il guanto
contiene lattice di gomma naturale,
sostanza in grado di causare reazioni
allergiche o choc anafilattici.

C€

Conforme ai requisiti del regolamento
europeo (UE) 2016/425 sui DPI

WAARSCHUWING! Als dit pictogram
op de verpakking staat, bevat de

handschoen natuurr dat
allergische reacties inclusief een
anafylactische shock kan veroorzaken.

C€

Voldoet aan de vereisten van de
Europese PBM-Verordening(EU) 2016/425

ADVARSEL. Nar dette piktogram er
medtaget pa emballagen, indeholder
handsken naturgummilatex, som kan
forarsage allergiske reaktioner, herunder
anafylaktiske reaktioner.

C€

Overholder kravene i den europzeiske
PPE-forordning (EU) 2016/425

ADVARSEL. Nar emballasjen inneholder
dette piktogrammet inneholder
hansken naturgummilateks som kan
forarsake allergiske reaksjoner, inkludert
anafylaktiske reaksjoner

C€

I samsvar med kravene i Europeiske PPE
Regulativet, (EU) ISO 2016/425
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Please read the Instructions for Use, prior Por favor, lea las Instrucciones de Uso Leggere le istruzioni prima di usare i Lees de gebruiksaanwijzing voor u de Las brugsanvisningen, for handskerne Vennligst les bruksanvisningen for du cadl dd “plasauy) OIoLsy)” B8 2yd FROTEBEIICERAHNBEESTH>
to using the gloves, or contact Nitritex antes de utilizar los guantes, o contacte guanti, oppure contattare Nitritex per handschoenen gebruikt of neem contact tages i brug, eller kontakt Nitritex for at tar hanskene i bruk eller ta kontakt med Sy JLasyl sl ORI ods plasiul § IRV, FHBITDOULTIENitritex® T
for more information ADVERTENCIA. Cuando aparece este con Nitritex si desea mas informacion. ulteriori informazioni. op met Nitritex voor meer informatie. fa flere oplysninger. Nitritex for mer informasjon

BEVEDELEEL.

€

I—0v/MBARRELRA (EV)
2016/425 DEAHTHEH

¥ Jd

Single use only - DO NOT REUSE

Suitable for contact with foodstuffs.
Any limitations are detailed on the glove
packaging.

|

Para un solo uso - NO REUTILIZAR

Adecuados para contacto alimentario.
Las posibles limitaciones se detallan en
el embalaje de los guantes.

Solo monouso - NON RIUTILIZZARE

QII

Idoneo al contatto con i prodotti
alimentari. Eventuali limitazioni sono
riportate sulla confezione del guanto.

Alleen voor eenmalig gebruik -
NIET HERGEBRUIKEN

® Jd

Geschikt voor contact met
voedingsmiddelen. Alle
beperkingen staan vermeld op de
handschoenverpakking.

¥ Jd

Kun engangsbrug - GENBRUG IKKE

QII

Velegnet til kontakt med fodevarer.
Eventuelle begraensninger er detaljeret
beskrevet pa handskeemballagen.

Kun engangsbruk - INGEN GJENBRUK

¥ Jd

Egnet for kontakt med nzeringsmidler.
Eventuelle begrensninger er spesifisert
pé hanskeemballasjen.
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The EU Declaration of conformity may be downloaded from:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

La Declaracién de Conformidad UE puede descargarse de:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

La dichiarazione UE di conformita pud essere scaricata al seguente indirizzo:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

De EU-conformiteitsverklaring kan hier worden gedownload:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

EU-overensstemmelseserklzeringen kan hentes fra:
www.ansell.com/regulatory
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www.ansell.com/regulatory

EU-erklaeringen om samsvar kan lastes ned fra:
www.ansell.com/regulatory
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www.ansell.com/regulatory

Warnings! iAdvertencia! Avvertenze! Waarschuwingen! Advarsler! Advarsler! tolydadl BE)

- Itis recommended to check that the gloves are suitable for the intended use because the conditions at the workplace may differ from - Se recomienda comprobar que los guantes sean para el uso pi , ya que las en el lugar de trabajo - Siraccomanda di controllare I'idoneita dei guanti all'uso previsto, poiché le condizioni sul posto di lavoro possono essere diverse - Het wordt om te of de geschikt zijn voor het beoogde gebruik, omdat op de werkplek niet - Det anbefales at udfare kontrol af, om handskerne er egnet til formalet, da péar kan vaere ige fra - ltisr to check that the gloves are suitable for the intended use because the conditions at the workplace may differ from oy JSWI Jasog Syl Glays I 13kl sguaiall payall oy oo waliss 93 Jasll Ole By oY sammall _alasiudl Olilaall dosslo oo il g0 - - BIHICHITREME BE. B HEOEEVNCLVERTN TV 2AREIEREDHEH DB, REOBRICFR/IELTNS
the intended purpose ing on , abrasion and i podrian diferir de las de la prueba tipo dependiendo de factores como la laabrasiény la 6 dalle finalita previste, in funzione dei valori di temperatura, abrasione e degradazione. steeds dezelfde omstandigheden gelden als bij het beoogde gebruik; afhankelijk van de temperatuur, schuurbelasting en degradatie. det patenkte formal afh t af slidstyrke og ydning. the intended purpose ing on , abrasion and i 55l Lgadlas e bhas g1 bl palasinl s sl &5Lasl lgall J51 daglio 4315l B o i 35 - HERERT HTEMHEINET,

- When used, protective gloves may provide less resistance to the cleaning chemical due to changes in physical properties. - Durante su uso, los guantes protectores pueden demostrar menor resistencia a los agentes quimicos de limpieza debido a cambios en - Durante I'utilizzo, i guanti protettivi potrebbero garantire una resistenza inferiore alla sostanza chimica di pulizia a seguito delle - Beschermende handschoenen kunnen bij gebruik minder weerstand tegen ten bieden door in hun - Beskyttelseshandsker kan efter brug vaere mindre over for pa grund af geride - When used, protective gloves may provide less resistance to the cleaning chemical due to changes in physical properties. - REFRIIEBHINBOFEOZIICHL. FEROFERIHTIRENMET T 2TEEABYET.
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mutate proprieta fisiche.
, strofinii,
di utilizzo.

- Movements, snagging, rubbing, degradation caused by the chemical contact etc. may reduce the actual use time significantly. las propiedades fisicas.
- Before usage, inspect the gloves for any defect or imperfections. - Los , enganchones,
- These gloves do not protect against mechanical risks. el tiempo real de uso de forma significative.

fysieke eigenschappen.
- Bewegingen, scheuren, wrijving of degradatie door contact met de chemische stof, enz. kunnen de effectieve
inkorten.

fysiske egenskaber.

- . ifter, gnidning, nedbrydning forarsaget af kemisk kontakt osv. kan reducere den faktiske brugstid markant.
- Undersag handskerne for fejl eller skader for brug

- Disse handsker beskytter ikke mod mekaniske risici.

- Movements, snagging, rubbing, degradation caused by the chemical contact etc. may reduce the actual use time significantly.
- For bruk, kontroller hanskene for eventuelle feil eller mangler.

- b ofel. TTYEDE) ALEMENDEEIC I STECBHLE EIC LY, REOERRIRGRMAKBICERI L
- TEMAIC. FEEPRBHLEVD FRZSRLTLE L,
- AFRE BIRH GO VRTINS FERETHIEFTEE A,

y degradacién causados por el contacto con los productos quimicos, etc. pueden reducir -

causate dal contatto chimico possono ridurre in modo rilevante I'effettiva durata

- Disse hanskene beskytter ikke mot mekaniske risikoer.

FOR USE

- Antes de usarlos, cerciérese de que los guantes no tienen defectos ni imperfecciones.
- Estos guantes no protegen contra riesgos mecanicos.

- Prima dell'uso, controllare attentamente i guanti per accertare I'assenza di difetti o imperfezioni.
- Questi guanti non proteggono contro i rischi meccanici.

- Controleer voor gebruik de handschoenen op eventuele fouten of onvolkomenheden.
- Deze handschoenen beschermen niet tegen mechanische risico’s.
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MODE D’EMPLOI GEBRAUCHSANLEITUNG OAHTFIEZ XPHZHZ KAYTTOOHJEET BRUKSANVISNING

INSTRUCOES DE UTILIZACAO

WHCTPYKU A MO NPUMEHEHUIO IHCTPYKLUIA ana 3ACTOCYBAHHA

BioClean” ——

6peHAMpPOBaHHbIE OAHOPA30Bble NepyaTKn Kateropum |
EACTP TC019/2011

BioClean” ——

6peHpoBi pykasuukn 1l kateropi

BioClean” ——

Markeshandskar for engangsbruk kategori |

BioClean” ——

EMWVUHA YAavTia piag Xxpnong , katnyopiag |

BioClean" ——
Luvas de utilizacao unica de categorial

BioClean” ——

Handschuhe fiir den Einmalgebrauch der Kategorie |

BioClean” ——

Gants de catégorie | a usage unique

For more information,
contact us:

BioClean” ——

Kertakayttoiset kategorian | merkkikasineet

ANA OQHOPA30BOro BUKOPpUCTaHHA

Ces gants sont congus pour protéger principalement les mains en cas de Diese Handschuhe schiitzen die Hande vorwiegend vor einem Kontakt Estas luvas foram concebidas para proteger as maos principalmente contra X . X 371 NepuaTKY NPeAHaIHAUEHbI ANA JALIMTE PYK TIABHbIM 06Pa3oM
g N i . X . . ! . - Ta yavTia autd eivar E151kG OXESIA0EVA V1o va TPOCTATEGOLY Ta xépa Namé kisineet on ksid mietoja Dessa handskar ér framtagna for att skydda hinderna mot i forsta hand N
contact avec des produits d'entretien peu nocifs ou de contact prolongé mit schwach aggressiven Reinigungsmitteln oder einem langeren Kontakt o contacto com produtos de limpeza de baixa agressividade ou contacto ‘ / X ¢ OT KOHTAKTa C YNCTALIMMY CPEACTBAMM CNABOTO AGTCTBHA WA OT Lli pyKaBuuKw NPU3HAUeHi ANA 33XUCTY PYK FONIOBHYM YYHOM Bifl KOHTAKTY
vec oo it Wasser Este folhato da instrucoes d prolongado com dgua KUPiWG amd enagn pe fima kaBapioTika UNKA A TapaTeTapévn enagr vastaan tai veden kanssa. svaga rengringsmedel eller langvarig kontakt med vatten. Sroi . AmirensHoro KowTaKTa ¢ soRoR . . - wearpecupmn . - conrarry
Le présent mode d’emploi Ces gants sont en conformité avec le Réglement européen 2016/425 et Diese Gebrauchsanleitung Die Handschuhe erfiillen die Verordnung (EU) 2016/425 und deren ste o hete deinstrugoes de Asluvas estao em conformidade e apresentam as marcagoes decorrentes Avth n odnyia xpriong npéneiva pevepe: h Késineet ovat EU:n asetuksen 2016/425 mukaisia ja ne on merkitty L Handskarna uppfyller kraven i Europaradets forordning 2016/425 och ar TonancTyRen e 3T nepuaTkM COOTBETCTBYIOT TpeGosanmam Esponeiickoro PernamenTa flany iucTpyKuiio Ana 3 Booi0,
Manufacturer R N N i B L . utilizacao destina-se a ser dos requisitos do Regulamento (UE) 2016/425. . £ . Tayavtia TG AMaAITAGEIG TOU Téamaé kdyttoohjeen huomautus asetuksen vaatimusten mukaisesti Denna bruksanvisning ar mérkta enligt detta, NPpUMeHEeHNI0 HapneXxuT 3acTocyBaHHA cnif )
compléte les informations portent le marquage requis en conséquence. muss in Kombination mit den auf Kennzeichnungsanforderungen. utilizado em combinagio com as Xpnowp itatoe MO pE 2016/425 ka1 G2p0LY T GYETIRH AUAVSN on tarkoitettu kiytettavaksi dd att das till NONb30BATHCH BMECTE CO 2016/425 11 MapKMPOBaHbI HaANEXALMM 06PasoM. BUKOPUCTOBYBATY B NOEAHAHHI PyKaBuuKi BIANOBIAAIOTH €BPONENCHKIM HOpMam Ge3nekn 2016/425 |
Nitritex (M) Sdn Bhd spéciques entionnées sur ou Les gants porteurs du pictogramme d'aptitude au contact alimentaire in der Verpackung beigefiigten Handschuhe mit einem Piktogramm als Angabe ihrer Eignung fiir den X h . As luvas que sao acompanhadas pelo pictograma que designa a TIG GUYKEKPIPE Anpo@opi: ) ) ) ) ) ) . . Kasineet, joissa on elintarvikkeiden kisittelyyn soveltuvuutta osoittava T . Handskar som ar markta med det piktogram som anger att handsken ar e . MlepuaTKu, MapKUpOBaHHbIE NNKTOTPaMMON, 0603Hava0WLeii NPUrOAHOCTE X . S A MaIoTb BIANOBIAHE MAPKYBaHHA.
No.2, Jalan Jurunilai U1/20, Seksyen U1 2 17 bl . 5 . 6 epe N informacoes especificas que adequacao para contacto com géneros alimentares também estao em A N Ta yavtia nou cuvodebovTal and To elkovoypaupa mou SNAGVEL TNV enagh yhdessa pakkauksen pailla kuvake, ovat myds eurooppalaisten sadddsten 1935/2004 ja 2023/2006 med den specifika information lamplig fér kontakt med livsmedel uppfyller ven kraven i de [4 NbHOW $op 3ic dop 10, .
- 2 . a l'intérieur de chaque niveau respectent également les réglements européens 1935/2004 et 2023/2006 spezifischen Informationen Kontakt mit Lebensmitteln erfiillen auBerdem die EU-Verordnungen conformidade com os Regulamentos (CE) n.o 1935/2004 & 2023/2006 Tou avagépovTal o€ KGO X . . iy . L A . AN KOHTAKTa C NMLIEBbIMM NPOAYKTAMM, TaKXKe COOTBETCTBYIOT Y 3 NKTOTPaMOKD, 1O 103HAYAE KOHTAKT i3 XapuoBUM
Hicom Glenmarie Industrial Park, 40150 Shah Alam, relatifs aux matériaux destinés au contact des denrées alimentaires. 1935/2004 und 2023/2006 sowie alle geltenden nationalen Vorschriften fiir sdo mencionadas em cada g : . HE TATPOGIHA ElVaL ETTIONG OUKpLYA e Toue levien erityisohjeid elintarvikkeiden kanssa kosketuksiin joutuvien materiaalien saaddsten som finns pa varje forpackning. forordningarna 1935/2004 och 2023/2006 for material som kommer i npuBeAEeHHOI Ha KaXA0M TpeGosanuam pernamentos EC 1935/2004 n 2023/2006 Ana 3a Ha iny i NPOGYKTaMM, TAKOX BIANOBIAAIOTH €BPONEACHKIM HOpMam 1935/2004 i
I Malaysi: ‘emballage. . verwendet werden. < : § ; relativos aos materiais e objetos destinados a entrar em contacto com ouoKevacia. 1935/2004 kat 2023/2006 yia Ta UNIKA TTOU €pXOVTal O EMTAQT HE TPOPILA. ’ mukaisia. kontakt med livsmedel. - . ¢ ¢
Selangor, Malaysia Nous vous demandons instamment de veiller a ce que les gants soient die fiir einen L bestimmt sind. embalagem. os alimentos. BKnagbiwe B ynaKkoBKy. KOHTAKTMPYIOLIMX C NULEBBIMA NPOAYKTAMY. BUpo6Y. 2023/2006 Ans MaTepianie, AKi OHTAKTYIOTb i3 XapuOBUMY NPOAYKTAMM.
s N b . y . . . X X p stiTayavtia 16vO yia Toug ¢ Varmista, etté kiisineita kytetadn vain tarkoituksen mukaisessa kaytoss, Sakerstall att handskarna enbart anvands for de avsedda andamalen )
T: 460 3 5569 3857 | F: +60 3 5569 3862 utilisés uniquement dans les applications pour lesquelles ils sont prévus, Stellen Sie sicher, dass die Handschuhe ausschlieBlich fiir ihre weiter oben Certifique-se de que as luvas so utilizadas apenas para os fins previstos, GKoMOUG, 6MwG EEnYEiTal MapaTave, kuten edells on kuvattu. enligtovan. 371 NepUATKY AOMKHBI UCTIONB3IOBATHCA MCKMIOYHTENBHO ANA YKA3AHHbIX BukopucToByiite nuwe 3anp Ak Buue.
comme expliqué ci-dessus.. beschriebenen Zwecke verwendet werden. conforme explicado acima. g . i i BbILLE eNeil, ANs KOTOPbIX OHM NPeAHa3HaveHbI.
Explication des symboles et pictogrammes présents sur I'emballage des gants : Erlauterungen der auf der Handschuhverpackung abgebildeten Symbole und Piktogramme: Explicacao dos simbolos e pictogramas utilizados na embalagem das luvas: Ene§ijynon Awv Kat v Vv TToU Xpn: Tatot yavtiov: Késinepakkauksissa kdytettyjen symboleiden ja kuvakkeiden selitys: Forklaring av symboler och piktogram pa férpackningen: 3HayeHNA CMMBONOB M MMKTOrPamMmm Ha ynaKkoBKax nepuyaTok: MosicHeHHA cCUMBONIB i NIKTOrpam Ha ynakoBLi pyKaBuuok:

" X X npuMeHeHIio un obpatutecs B 33CTOCYBaHHA 260 3BAXITLCA 3
UK EU Nitritex pour obtenir de plus amples ) ~ NPOEIAONOIHEH Otav n 1 emKowwvroTe pe T Nitritex yia ) N ) . B
AVERTISSEMENT. Lorsque ce . 5 Sie sich fiir weitere Informationen para obter mais informacées. . ) tarvitset lisatietoja mer information. BHUMAHME! ecnut Ha ynakosky komnaHuio Nitritex 3a fononHUTeNbHOI MONEPEMAMEHHSA! Taka nikrorpama Kkomnaieto Nitritex, uo6 oTpumaty
o X informations. WARNHINWEIS. Ist dieses Piktogramm N ADVERTENCIA. Quando a embalagem ouokeuaoia mepAapBavel auté To EPIOTOTEPEC TANPOPOPIES VARNING. Om detta piktogram sitter ;
Nitritex Ltd Ansell Healthcare Europe NV, pictogramme est présent sur I'emballage, an Nitritex. VAROITUS. Kun pakkauksessa on kuvake, wHbopMaLveit.
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Tenir & Iécart des sources de chaleur et — o N . Schutz vor Hitze und radioaktiven — . ) ~ MNpooTtatedote améd Tn BepUOTTA KAL TIC ~ ) . . | 3 EAAS Suojaa lammélta ja radioaktiivisilta — } — . 3awWmWaTh OT Tenna U NCTOUHNKOB — . 3axuwaTyl Big BNAMBY Tenna Ta pkepen — 3aXMWaTy Bi BIANBY COHAYHNX
) | Tenir a I'écart de la lumiére du soleil | Vor Sonnenlicht schiitzen \ Proteger de fontes de calor e radioativas Proteger da luz solar | MpOCTATEGOTE armé To WG Tou AMOU /|\ /| Suojaa auringonvalolta Skydda mot vérme och radioaktiva killor /| Skydda mot solljus /| 3aWNWaTh OT CONHEUHBIX Nyyet /|
North America Region de radioactivité Quellen padlevepyéc myéc lihteiltd PaAMOaKTHBHOTO 3arpAsHeHNA PaAioakTMBHOrO BUNPOMIHIOBaHHA npomeHis
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cela signifie que le gant contient du

latex de caoutchouc naturel pouvant
provoquer des éactions allergiques, voire
des chocs anaphylactiques.

(T3]

Veuillez lire ce mode d’emploi avant
d'utiliser les gants, ou contactez

€

Conformité aux exigences du Réglement
européen relatif aux EPI (UE) 2016/425

auf einer Verpackung abgebildet, enthalt

(T3]

Lesen Sie vor der Verwendung der
Handschuhe bitte sorgfaltig diese
Gebrauchsanleitung oder wenden

der Handschuh das
allergische Reaktionen bis hin zu einem
anaphylaktischen Schock auslésen kann.

€

Compliant with the requirements of
European PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425

inclui este pictograma, a luva contém
litex de borracha natural, que pode
causar reagbes alérgicas, incluindo
choque anafilitico.

(T3]

Leia as instrugdes de utilizaco antes de
utilizar as luvas ou contacte a Nitritex

C€

Cumpre os requisitos do Regulamento
(UE) 2016/425 relativo aos EPI

EIKOVOYPARHA, TO YAVTI TEPIEXEL

MNapakad Siaaote Tic O8nyieg
XprionG mpv XPNOIHOMOITETE Ta yavTia

AQTEE and QUOIKS 0K TToU.
HropEi va mpokahéoel aMepyIkeG
QVTIBPATEIS GURTEPINAHBAVOREVWY TwV
QVaQUAAKTIK®Y aTTOKPICEWV.

To mpoiév mAnpoi Tic anatioei Tov
£UPWIGIKOL KAVOVIOHOD I Ta péoa
atopkic mpooTaoiac (EE) 2016/425.

ksine sisaltaa joka

(T3]

Lue kayttohjeet ennen kisineiden
kayttod tai ota yhteytta Nitritexiin, jos

saattaa aiheuttaa allergisia reaktioita,
mukaan lukien anafylaktiset reaktiot.

C€

Noudattaa EUzn henkilénsuojaimia
koskevan asetuksen 2016/425
vaatimuksia

pa férpackningen innehaller handsken
naturgummilatex som kan orsaka
allergiska besvar, inklusive anafylaktiska
reaktioner.

(T3]

Las bruksanvisningen innan du anvander
handskarna eller kontakta Nitritex for

C€

Uppfyller kraven i Europaradets
PPE-forordning (EU) 2016/425.

HaHeceHa 3Ta NUKTOTPamMma, To
nepyaTka CoepMMT HaTypanbHbii
KayuyK, KOTOPbIit MOXET Bbi3biBaTL
annepruveckme peakuuy, & Tom uncne
aHapunakTuueckme.

(T3]

Mepef ncnonb3oBamem nepuarok
03HaKOMbTECh C UHCTPYKLIMe N0

C€

Cootsercrayior TpeGosanuam
Esponeiickoro Pernamenta Ha CU13
(EC) 20167425

Ha ynaKoBui CBiAUMTS NPO Te, Wo
PYKaBUNKUMICTATS HaTypanbHUiA
KayuyKOBWiA NaTeKC, KW MOXe
CPUMHUTY anepriuni peakuii, & Tomy
amcni aHaginakThuHi.

(T3]

Tepu Hix BUKOPUCTOBYBATH PyKaBUUKH,
o3HalomTeCA 3 IHCTpYKLiEko AnA

AeTanbHiwy iHdopmaLio.

C€

Bianosinac sumoram Esponeiickoro
PernamenTy oo 3acobis
iHavBiayanbHoro saxucry, (EU) 2016/425

Usage unique uniquement - NE PAS
REUTILISER

Apte au contact alimentaire.
Les éventuelles restrictions sont
détaillées sur I'emballage du gant.

Nur fir den Einmalgebrauch - KEINE
WIEDERVERWENDUNG

Geeignet fiir den Kontakt mit
Lebensmitteln. Alle Einschrankungen
sind auf der Handschuhverpackung
angegeben.

Apenas para uma dnica utilizagio -
NAO REUTILIZAR

Adequada para contacto com géneros
alimentares. Quaisquer limitagdes sao
descritas na embalagem das luvas.

M6vo yia pia xpfion - MHN
XPHZIMOTOIEITE ZANA

KatdMn)o yia enagr ie 1a Tpo@ipa.
Tux6v miepiopiojiof avaypagovat
AemTopEp(C 0TN OUsKevasia TwY
vavTibv.

Vain kertakayttd - ALA KAYTA
UUDELLEEN

Sopii kosketukseen elintarvikkeiden
kanssa. Rajoitukset on ilmoitettu
kisinepakkauksessa.

Endast fér engangsbruk - FAR INTE
ATERANVANDAS

Lamplig fér hantering av livsmedel.
Eventuella begransningar finns angivna
pé handskens férpackning.

TonbKo ANA OAHOPa30BOr0 NPUMEHEHNA
— HE UCNONb3OBATb NOBTOPHO

QII

TpUroAHb ANA KOHTaKTa C Nio6bIMU
nuuesbiMK npoaykTami. Bee
OrpaHyyeHya NOAPOBHO yKa3aHbl Ha
YNaKoBKe nepuaToK.

Jiwe AnA OAHOPa3OBOTO
BuKkopucTanhs — HE
BUKOPVCTOBYBATY MOBTOPHO

QII

MpyAaTHi AnA KOHTaKTY 3 NPOAYKTaMH
XapuyBaHHs. Yci HasBHi OGMeXeHHs
333HaveHi Ha yNaKoBLi PyKaBMYOK.

Température de stockage maximale
de40°C

Ne pas utiliser si I'emballage est
endommagé

Maximale Lagertemperatur: 40 °C

Nicht verwenden bei beschadigter
Verpackung

Temperatura maxima de
armazenamento: 40 °C

Nao utilizar se a embalagem estiver
danificada

Meéyiotn 8eppiokpacia amoBrikevonc,
40°C

Na pnv xpnotponoiotvrat av n
oGuokevaoia eivat KateoTpappévn

Enimmaisséilytyslimpotila 40 °C

Ala kayta, jos pakkaus on vaurioitunut

Max. lagringstemperatur 40 °C

Anvind inte om férpackningen ar skadad

MaKcumansHas Temnepatypa xpaHeHua
— 40°C

He ucnonb3osars, ecnu ynakoska
nospexaena

MakcumanbHa Temneparypa
36epirantin — 40°C

He BUkopUCTOBYBaTM y BUNaAKy
MOWKOAEHHS YNaKoBKM

r
~l

r
-l

1070 Brussels, Belgium
) . Maahantuoja EU:ssa ja Yhdistyneessi IMnopTep Ao €C i CnonyyeHoro
. Fabricant Importateur pour 'UE et le RU Hersteller Importeur in EU und GB Fabricante Importador na UE e Reino Unido Kataokevaotric Eioaywyéag otny EE kai to HB Valmistaja MAAHANTUOJA : Tillverkare Importdr i EU och UK MpoussoauTens Vnnoprep & EC u BenukoGputanitio BUpOGHUK
T:+3225287400 | F: +3225287401 KoponiscTsa
Latin America and Caribbean Region
Ansell Commercial México S.A. de C.V.
Blvd. Bernardo Quintana No. 7001-C, Q7001 Torre Il. La Déclaration de conformité UE peut étre téléchargée depuis les sites suivants: Die EU Klarung kann hier g werden: £ possivel transferir a Declaracio UE de Conformidade apartir de: Tn 5HAwon oUUHGPeWONG TG EE popeite va peite: EUn voi ladata osoitteest: EU-forsakran om dverensstimmelse kan laddas ner fran: cooTBeTCTBUA T] EC MOXHO 3arpy3uTb N0 Cneaylollei cchinke: CepTndikar BiANOBIAHOCTI EC MOXHA 3aBAHTAXMTH3A HACTYNHUMM NOCHNAHHAMM:

Suites 1304, 1305 y 1306. Col. Centro Sur, C.P. 76079
Querétaro, Qro. México

www.ansell.com/regulatory www.ansell.com/regulatory www.ansell.com/regulatory www.ansell.com/regulatory www.ansell.com/regulatory www.ansell.com/regulatory www.ansell.com/regulatory www.ansell.com/regulatory

T: +52 442 296 2050

Avertissements! Warnhinweise! Adverténcias! Nposidomotoeic! Varoitukset! Varning! BHumaHwme! Monepepxenna!
- Il est recommandé de vérifier que les gants conviennent a I'usage prévu, car les conditions sur le lieu de travail peuvent différer en - Empfohlen wird die Uberpriifung der Eignung von Handschuhen fiir die vorgesehenen Verwendungszwecke, da sich die Bedingungen - Recomenda-se que confirme que as luvas sao adequadas para a utilizaéo prevista, dado que as condigdes no local de trabalho podem - ZuvioTaTar va eEakpIBGVETE TNV KATAMNAGTNTA TV YQVTIGV Yia T XPrON yia Ty omoia mpoopilovar, SI6Tt ot GUVBRKEC 0TOV X@po - Suosittelemme tarkistamaan, etta kisineet sopivat tarkoitettuun kéyttson, koska olosuhteet tydpaikalla saattavat erota suunnitellusta - Kontrollera alltid att handskarna & lampliga for den avsedda eftersom forha pa kan skilja sig fran - PeKOMEHAYeTCA NPOBEPATL NPUIOAHOCTL MEPUATOK ANA BLINONHEHNS KOHKPETHBIX NPOU3BOACTBEHHBIX 33434, NOCKONbKY yCHOBUs - Thes nep: uCA 8 TOMY, WO p) NpUAATHI ANA BUKOPUCTAHHA B 3aNNAHOBaHUX POGOTaX, OCKINbKM YMOBU
Asia Pacific Region termes de température, d'abrasion et de dégradation am in Bezug auf Abrieb und D von diesem Zweck konnen. variar da finalidade prevista em funcao da temperatura, abraséo e degradagao. &pyaciac evséxeTal va S1ag£pouV amd TNV TPOTESHEVN XPHON 600V agopd T Bepiokpacia, TNV TpIBH Kai Ty uoBadon Tou tarkoituksesta lampotilasta, hankauksesta ja hajoamisesta riippuen. avsedd anvandning vad galler temperatur, nétning och nedbrytning. TPYAa KOHKPETHOTO PaBOUEro MOryT OTAMUATLCA OT NPEANONAraeMbiX YCNIOBHI TPYA] N0 TeMNepaTypHOMY BO3ACHCTBUIO, Ha p micyi MoXyTb Bif} ymOB Np Ta MOXyTb nep TV iHWI TemnepaTypy, CTyRiHb CTUPaHHA it
9 - En cours d'utilisation, les gants sont susceptibles de fournir une moindre résistance a I'agent nettoyant en raison d'une altération de - Veranderungen der physikalischen Eigenschaften von Schutzhandschuhen durch ihren Gebrauch ksnnen ihre Chemikalienfestigkeit - Quando gastas, as luvas de protecao podem fornecer uma menor resisténcia a substancia quimica de limpeza devido a alteragges nas UAIKOU. - Suojakésineet saattavat kiytettaessa tarjota kestavyyttd fyysisten ominaisuuksi - Vid ing kan ha mindre ighet mot reng pé grund av ndrade fysiska egenskaper. VIHTEHCUBHOCTI UCTUPAHWA W ACTPAAUMM MaTePHana NepUaToK. Aerpagauii MaTepiany pyKaBuuok..
Ansell Global Trading Center (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd leurs propriétés physiques. verringern. respetivas propriedades fisicas - H QuTox /| TwV MPOOTATEVTIKGY YaVTIHV OTIC EMKIVEUVEG XNHIKEC OUGIEC EVBEXETAI Va EIVal MIKPGTERN KATA TN Xprion, Aoyw alhaydy vuoksi. - Rérelser, att handskarna fastnar, gnuggning, nedbrytning pa grund av kemikaliekontakt osv., kan avsevart forkorta den faktiska - BO BPeMS UCTIONb3OBAHNA B PEANbHBIX POM3BOACTEEHHbIX YCTOBUAX 3ALUMTHBIE NEPYATKY MOTYT OKA3aTLCA MEHee CTOMKIMM K - MiCnA BUKOPUCTAHHA 3aXMCHI P) MOXyTb T MeHwii onip i1 XiMiuHiil peMOBIHI y 38'A3KY 3i 3MiHOI
Prima 6, Prima Avenue, - Les mouvements, les accrocs, les frottements et la dégradation cause par 'exposition  la substance chimique peuvent réduire de - Durch einen Kontakt mit Chemikalien verursachte Verformungen, Einrisse, Abriebe oder Degradationen kannen die tatsachliche - Movimentos, fios puxados, friccoes e degradagao causados pelo contacto com a substancia quimica, entre outros, podem reduzir OTIC QUOIKEG TOUC IBIOTATEC, - Liikkeet, rep % inen seké johtuen i jne. voivat véhenté todellista anvéndningstiden UNCTALIMM XMMVKATaM BCNEACTBIE N3MEHEHWA UX GUINYECKUX CBOVICTS. disuunmx BnacTusocTeit.
maniére significative la durée d'utilisation réelle. Lebensdauer von Handschuhen erheblich verkiirzen. consideravelmente o tempo efetivo de utilizagao. - KivA e, mp6okpousn, TiBri, 80P MoV MPOKANEITAL MO TN XNHIKT] EMAQH K.ATT. HTOPEI VAl PEIOOLY ONUAVTIKA TOV TPAYHATIKG kéyttoaikaa huomattavasti. - - [lBwxenns, 3aUennenv, UCTUPaHNe, a Takke AerPajaLis MaTepuana, o6yc Bo3pEHCTBIEM WT. A MoryT - Pyxw, aGpasveHuin 81NV, TepTa, AerpaaaLia P , KOHTaKTOM i3 Towo, MoXyTh
Block 3512, Jalan Teknokrat 6 9 3 A P 9 P nxnw Ul u payi y Fére anvandning skall handskarna pa eller (brister) P P Y Y P P piany P Y
63000 Cyberjaya, Selangor, Malaysia - Avant toute utilisation, examinez les gants pour déceler le moindre défaut ou toute imperfection. - Priifen Sie die Handschuhe vor dem Gebrauch auf eventuelle Mangel oder Fehler. - Antes da utilizagao, inspecione as luvas em relagéo a defeitos ou imperfeicoes. Xxpévo xprionc. - Tarkista késineet ennen kayttod vikojen ja puutteiden varalta. - Dessa handskar skyddar inte mot mekaniska risker. CYWECTBEHHO yMEHbWWTL CPOK CNyXGbl NepyaTok. 3HaUHO IMEHWUTN GaKTUUHY TPUBANICTL BUKOPUCTAHHA BUPOGY.

- Ces gants ne protégent pas contre les risques mécaniques. - Diese Handschuhe schiitzen nicht vor Mechanikrisiken. - Mpw amé T xprion, EAEYXETETE Ta yavTia yia onoiodiinote ENaTTwya f aTéheteq.

- AUTA Ta YGVTIa SEV POOTATEGOUY GMT6 UNXAVIKOUE KIVEHVOUC,

- Estas luvas nao protegem contra riscos mecanicos.

- Mepep NCNONb30BaHIEM NEPUATOK BHAMATENBHO OCMOTPUT X, UTOGHI BLIABUTS NI0GHIE ACGEKTEI WM M3bAHL
- 3T NEPHATKY He 3ALUMLIAIOT O MEXaHNHECKIX BO3ACHCTBMIL.

- Namé kasineet eivat suojaa mekaanisilta riskeilta. - Mlepep BUKOPUCTaHHAM NepesipTe p

- Lip He sin

Ha HaRBHICTb Redexrie a6o

T: +60 3 8310 6688 | F: +60 3 8318 6699

snavsie.

Russia

Aucenn PYC
123610 Poccua, Mocksa
KpacHonpecHeHckas
Ha6. 12, n.3, 0® 1103

T: +7 495258 13 16
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INSTRUKCJE UZYTKOWANIA

NAVOD NA POUZITI HASZNALATI UTMUTATO LIETOSANAS INSTRUKCIJA UHCTPYKLU WU 3A YIIOTPEBA NAVODILA ZA UPORABO anucilunislaou

BioClean”
avid adszian I Ausuldns e an

BioClean®

Rokavice za enkratno uporabo kategorije |

BioClean®

MapKoBU pbKaBuum Kateropus | 3a eaHokpaTHa ynotpeba

BioClean®

Jednorazowe rekawice kategorii |

BioClean®

Vienreizlietojami 1. kategorijas cimdi

BioClean®

Znackové jednorazové rukavice Kategoriel

BioClean®

Ellatott egyszer hasznalatos I. kategoérias kesztyiik

BioClean®
Fie|n2| | 3|2 =

. o o . X Rekawice te 53 przeznaczone do ochrony rak glownie przed
Ak k I ljaak Ime el e PR - " [
Tyto rukavice sou uréeny k ochrané rukou predeviim pfi kontakiu s Bg,ZZ'Z’I":‘h;f:ii:;::;z;’li j"e:es:g';3;;;5:;::‘:;3:219:‘2 e Sie cimdi ir paredzéti, lai aizsargatu rokas galvenokart pret saskari ar 2 materiatami czyszczacymi o stabym dziataniu oraz diugotrwalym ;3:02:::::i:j:::i’i:‘:;:a‘:x:: :::’i::z?:;ﬁ:’;::;zM”“”” Te rokavice so zasnovane predvsem za zasito dlani pred stikom s &istilnimi aufawmanaanuumnuialnlanannmsd uk A M mviam
Tento Névod na pouZiti se cisticimi materialy slabého Géinku nebo pii delsim styku s vodou. rintkezés esetén, tirisanas lidzek|iem ar vaju darbibu vai ilgsto3u saskari ar adeni. Niniejsze uwagi dotyczace kontaktem z woda. Tesw uHcTpyKuun 32 ynoTpe6a L sredstvi z blagim delovanjem oziroma dalj3im stikom z vodo. ol BT F2 st x2S Xkl AAH] BESILL B0l BAZ BEE 0 avaevi' i ang aauns amsdudadud nlful;é:munfuuan. e
A 3 i G 3 <1 E A TP ie cimdi atbilst Ei 1l i . A i ; 3 i i A A { 1l i & P & :. .. wqf 0T aATIMNNATS NN sET nuauawe sy 2016/425 saudoladas
pouziva v kombinaci se Rukavice jsou v souladu s pozadavky evropského nafizeni 2016/425 a jsou A jelen Hasznalati utmutatéban Akesztyik megfelelnek a 2016/425 EU-rendeletben elGirt Silietosanas instrukcija ir Sie cimdi atbilst Eiropas regulai 2016/425/ES noteikumiem. instrukcji uzytkowania nalezy Eik;g::;;?g“"e‘ 2godnie 2 wymog TpA6Ba fa ce cneaBaT 33eAHO PKaBULHITE Ca B CHOTBETCTBME CbC U Ca MAPKUPaHO CIAAcHo Poleg teh navodil za uporabo je :Z::::fa:"l‘k adne z evropsko uredbo 2016/425 in oznagene skladno 0| AFR MHAME= ZH TR0 &2 wEsp| s AR ELICH anasAAuanuzylun1slal’ f‘ﬁfmwwmwfﬂwuwga o
it  ktere nalezité oznaceny, leirtakat a csomagolason Kovetelményeknek, és az azoknak megfeleld jellésekkel vannak elltva, izmantojama kopa ar katram Cimdi, uz kuru iepakojuma ir piktogramma par to, ka tie paredzéti saskarei uzywaé w powiazaniu ze - N M3uCKBaHNATa Ha PernamenT (EC) 2016/425. treba upostevati tudi posebne ) BAIE|0] Y= SX e} & He 98 78 2016/4252 450, STt Q210) Ulat QIS WALICH a5l s A ud au A seL " oyl J— i
specifickymi informacemi, ktere . . . . P . . . . . . . P artik: duktiem, atbilst ari Ei Regulas Nr. 1935/2004 un Nr. . . . Rekawi Kt j kontakt sci CbCC Ta ¢op . .. . Roki X | kt , ki ¢uje stik z zivili, so sklad == = - . . = - - o - o o P anlauwianiy Ansaliszunansad udanua sl 4
sp M nacem Rukavice oznagené piktogramem, ktery znaci kontakt s potravinami, feltiintetett informaciokkal Az valé érintkezest jeldl6 ellatott kesztylk iepakojumam pievienoto a1 partikas produktiem, atbilst an fropas Regulas Nr. 1935/2004 un N szczegétowymi informacjami A A PbKaBULATe, NPUADYXEHN OT NKTOTPaNK, KOMTO 0BO3HA4ABAT KOHTAKT ¢ informacije, ki so navedene na e e poa e e 22 L 20 seadne A= AE YAE YAehs WE 0| gl BUS AE BE ENO| O 9 A UUUSFA A UABDINET asi uan mandiauaeT el 1955/2004 uas 2023/2006 fadanan
jsou uvedeny na kazdé piiloze Jsou rovnaz ve shodé s evropskymi normami 1935/2004 2 2023/2006 pro " o erintkezs 5 1935/2004 o vier 2023/2006 noteiktajam prasibam attieciba uz materialiem, kam paredzéta z ! " s3 réwniez zgodne z europejskimi rozporzadzeniami nr 1935/2004 i ynomeHaTa BbpXy MW BbB BCAKA CpaTER I DOy I, ol TaKe Ca 8 CooTEETCrBHE € Permamerth (£ ! < tudi z evropskima uredbama 1935/2004 in 2023/2006 o materialih, ki AF23HO} BHLICH 193520049 2023/200601 SerafLICk ' \ ; 4 X b )
. vnezvesh " egyiitt kell hasznalni. " zel specifisko informaciju. saskare ar partiku. umieszczonymi na kazdym z 2023/2006 dotyczacymi materiatow przeznaczonych do kontaktu z . vsaki embalazi. pridejo v stik s hrano. . N [EEE ) Auraams
baleni. materialy urcené pro kontakt s potravinami. &5 2023/2006 jeli EU-rendeleteknek. . . onakoBKa. 1935/2004 v 2023/2006 3a MaTepuanu B AOCET C XpaHy. ol ZZHE 9ol M 2x{ XHE BE 20k AR SO} BHLICH R . e
- X . . - . - . Ladzu, parliecinieties, vai cimdi tiek izmantoti tikai paredzétaja nolaka, ka opakowan. zywnoscia. Zagotovite, da se rokavice uporabljajo samo za ustrezne namene, kot je Tsaldaufamuianlszaodmstaou salid o uminy
Zajistéte, aby tyto rukavice byly pouzivény vyluéné pro vyie uvedeny dcel. A kesztyiit kizarlag a fent megadott rendeltetésének megfelelden : . ) Mons, yeepere ce, ue ce camo no
i paskaidrots ieprieks. Nalezy zadbac o to, by rekawice byly uzywane wylacznie w sposéb zgodny opredeljeno zgoraj.
hasznalja. ) NPeAHa3HaUeHye, KaKTO e ONMCaHo No-AoNY.
powy
Vysvétleni symboli a piktogramii pouzivanych na baleni rukavic: A kesztyii c lasan h al bol k és piktogramok magyarazata: Uz cimdu i koj izvi imb un piktogrammu skaidrojums: Objasnienie symboli i piktograméw stosowanych na opakowaniach rekawic: [o] Ha Te BbpXYy Ta W nuKTOrpamu: Pojasnitev simbolov in piktogramov, ki se uporabljajo na embalazi za rokavice: HFUZFAIRE IS L HEOY MY: eas uadudnsaluazgldudnaluuussa saviuavassi'a:

R i - ) L X Przed przystapieniem do uzywania
Prosime, prectéte si Navod na pouZiti Akeszty(i hasznalaténak megkezdése L o X Mons, npoyeteTe uHcTpyKUUUTE Pred uporabo rokavic preberite navodila 5 5
Pirms cimdu lieto3anas izlasiet lietosanas rekawic nalezy przeczytac Instrukcje Tulsaauauusuid@msunislaounau

Taalfansadasa Nitritex wi'aza
dayau udy

Y A8 d, A8 HYNE
Si7ALE Pl A=f3to] KiME HEE
2felstiAlR.

pred pouitim rukavic nebo pfpadné el6tt olvassa el a hasznalati Gtmutatot, ’ meniErosanas N - 3aynoTpe6a, npeau Aa usnonssare za uporabo. Ce potrebujete dodatne
instrukciju vai sazinieties ar uznemumu uzytkowania lub skontaktowac sie z firma

(1] [13] [13]

kontaktujte spole¢nost Nitritex pro vice vagy tovébbi informaciéért forduljon pbaBuLuTe, W ce cabpxere c Nitritex informacije, se obrnite na druzbo

[13] [13] (1] (1] (1]

" “Nitritex”, lai iegatu sikaku informaciju, Nitritex w celu uzyskania dodatkowych NPEAYNPEXAEHUE. KoraTo Ta3u
informaci. aNitritexhez

UPOZORNENI. Pokud je na baleni
uveden tento piktogram, rukavice
obsahuji

irodni latex, ktery muze
zplsobovat alergické reakce véetné

FIGYELEM. Ha a terméken megtalalhaté
eza piktogram, a kesztyii természetes
latex gumit tartalmaz, ami allergis
reakciokat, akdr anafilaxids reakcit

BRIDINAJUMS. $i piktogramma uz

iepakojuma norada, ka cimdu materials
satur dabisku kaucuka lateksu, kas var

OSTRZEZENIE! Jesli opakowanie zawiera
ten piktogram, oznacza to, ze rekawice
awieraja naturalna gume lateksowa,
ktéra moze wywolywac reakcje

informacji.

NWKTOrpama e NocoueHa Ha nakoeKara,
pbKaBULITE ChABPKAT NaTeKc o1
ecTecTBen Kayuyk, KOWTO MOXe 4

3a nosevie uHGopMaLMA

OPOZORILO. Ce je na embalazi prikazan
ta piktogram, rokavice vsebujejo

lateks iz naravnega kavéuka, ki lahko
povzrodi alergijske reakcije, vkljuéno z

Nitritex.

401 Z30| o] HEIo| ZEEof g
© FEe HelnoE mEs, I

& ZEfsiof gal=7| e s RUE
o

aneau! ulaussadansry AWl

17 uaasaulals 9
s3sund Aeananalitdalg A $o

o izraisit alergiskas reakcijas, ari anafilaksi. NPeAn3BUKa anepriniHm peakuum, B 4. L ABLICh ATuw s anisuauudnar s
anafylaktického soku. Bianosiaae suMoram Esponeiicbkoro is okozhat. alergiczne, w tym anafilaktyczne. anafilakticnim sokom.

Megfelel EU 2016/425 sz. rendeletében,
az eurépai PPE-i

Atbilst Eiropas individualo aizsardzibas
lidzek|u (PPE) Regulas Nr. 2016/425

Zgodnos¢ zwymogami europejskiego
rozporzadzenia w sprawie $rodkéw

aHagunaKTMdHM peakumi. CvoTeeTcTea Ha MavcKBaHMATa Ha

PernamenTy Wogo 3acobis )
esponeiickus PernamenT oTHOCHO INC

Skladno z zahtevami evropske uredbe
0VO, (EU) 2016/425

hnassiuaaniuuaasngsualey
PPE navsamnwetnl (EU) 2016/425

anyelvben {8 PPE 77 (EV) 2016/425 @A &4

CE | C€ C€ C€ C€ C€ C€ C€

¥ Jd
® Jd
¥ Jd
¥ Jd

meghatarozott kovetelményeknek prasibam ochrony indywidualnej (UE) 2016/425 (EC) 20167425
(EU) 2016/425
Piemeroti saskarei ar partikas TOAXOAALIM 32 KOHTAKT C XpaHUTENHM
v o Il Vhodné pro kontakt s potravinami. v . Il Barmilyen élelmiszerrel érintkezhet. o o ] ! CITEEMLED o ] Nadaja sig do kontaktu z zywnoscia. ] G B Il Primerno za stik z Zivili. Vse omejitve ] e o L o ] r M uNsR U R NaS
Pouze jednorézové - NEPOUZIVEJTE ) . Csak egyszeri felhasznalasra - ) N Tikai vienreizéjai lieto3anai - produktiem. Izvérsta informacija par Do uzytku jednorazowego - NIE UZYWAC : ) ) Camo 3a efHoOKpaTHa ynotpe6a - [IA HE NPoAYKTY. BCUUKM OrpaHmnyenus Samo za enkratno uporabo - ) . _— A= AE 4 AZ8 el MEE. HEt Al . - o 5 3 N
Jakékoliv omezeni jsou uvedena na ; Az esetleges korlatozasok a keszty( ! B o o ) Wszelkie ograniczenia opisano na 50 podrobno opisane na embalazi za 1818 - XA 2% i i el Y Tdfas o vy - vinninauanly e AaaAAA1Y 9 sTuaL uuUss ST
OPAKOVANE ) . NE HASZNALJA FEL UJRA o ) NELIETOT ATK RTOTI. ierobezojumiem ir noradita uz cimdu PONOWNIE h ) CE U3MON3BA NOBTOPHO Ca NOCOYeHN Ha ONaKkoBKaTa Ha NE UPORABITE PONOVNO . Y T Y=o ALIch N
baleni rukavic. csomagolasan vannak részletezve. X X opakowaniach rekawic. rokavice. 290072
iepakojuma. poKasuuuTe.
o ot ok e e - o< | . ook - o< | ek o= e e Ses |, o o - T e o -
chrana proti zdrojim horka a _—__ ~ » ) ) _—__ i i ~ argat no karstuma un radioaktiva — >~ roni¢ przed wysoka temperatura i — >~ a ce Na3u OT TONNMHA U PaAMOAKTUBHI — -9~ ascititi pred toploto in radioaktivnimi — -9~ . — 0 . nlasnunaAuTauuay — 09—
protizdrojun Al Ochrana proti slunenimu své A\ Védje a hétél és a radioaktiv forrasoktsl Al Védje a napfénytsl A\ 9 Al Sargat no tieiem saules stariem. AN ‘ P ysokatemperatura Al Chroni¢ przed éwiatlem stonecznym A\ A pan Al [la ce nas oT cnbHuEBa CBETAMHA ve ZIN : predtop Al Zastititi pred sonéno svetlobo e ZIN A Y YA BHRRE BEH A Al dnoRRE BEY A ! Al Anfasanusouan
radioaktivniho zafeni A PR starojuma PR zrodfami promieniowania A uITOuHNLM A /.\ viri AN /.\ PAN Aufuaamsod PN
a a a a a a a a

L e Maksimala uzglabasanas temperatara: Maksymalna temperatura Nie uzywac w przypadku uszkodzenia Makcumanta Temnepartypa 3a Aa He ce n3nonsea, ako onakoekara e Ne uporabljajte, ¢e je embalaza 0
Maximalis tarolasi hémérséklet 40°C

Ne hasznalja, ha a csomagolds sérilt Nelietot, ja bojats iepakojums Najvigja temperatura skladis¢enja, 40 °C YozrE & =0 aamal M uTnEaaa 400C vmldwnussaSoend e

wc e wc wc wc
Maximalni teplota pfi skladovéni 40°C Zivejte, pokud je baleni pos
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40°C. przechowywania 40°C opakowania Coxpanenme 40 °C nospenena poskodovana =
Importér az EU-ban és az Egyesiilt Importer w UE oraz Zjednoczonym N N (i tuanawalsduazansia
Vyrobce Dovozce pro EU a UK M Gyarto ‘ :‘ 'é bz zEgyesll M Razotajs Importétajs ES un Lielbritanija M Producent ‘ :I " v “ 4 zony M Mpoussoguren BrocuTen 3a EC v BenukoGpuTanus M Proizvajalec Uvoznik v EU in Zdruzenem kraljestvu M RzEH HEUH 98 U AR U LRt M WHda :mm"n '
iralysagban rélestwie 5

Prohlaseni o EU shode Iz stahnout z:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

Az EU megfelel6ségi nyilatkozat az alabbi helyrél toltheto le:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

ES atbilstibas deklaracija ir lejupieladéjama no vietnes:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

Deklaracje zgodnosci EU mozna pobrac ze strony:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

Moxere pa wsternwTe [leknapauuara 3a cboTeeTcrave Ha EC ot
www.ansell.com/regulatory

Tususasmnasgruaaavnssuaunwalsdannsaany waaladain:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

Izjavo EU o skladnosti lahko prenesete s spletnega mesta:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

EU X MA2 ChZ0|M CH22E8 &
www.ansell.com/regulatory

AELIC

Upozorneni! Figyelmeztetések! Uzmanibu! Ostrzezenia! Mpepynpexpaexne! Opozorila! Za e au!

- Je doporuceno provéfit, zda jsou rukavice vhodné pro konkrétni pouziti, protoze podminky na pracovisti se mohou it od - Itis recommended to check that the gloves are suitable for the intended use because the conditions at the workplace may differ from - Leteicams parbaudit, vai cimdi ir pieméroti paredzetajai izmantosanai, jo apstak|i darba vieta var atskirties no testésanas apstakliem ar - Zalecane jest sprawdzenie, czy rekawice nadaja sie do planowanych zastosowar, poniewaz warunki w miejscu pracy moga roznic sie - MpenopbunTento e Aa ce NPoBepABa AaNM PHKABULIUTE Ca E THil KaTo ycnoBuATa Ha - Priporotamo, da preverite, ali so rokavice primerne za namen uporabe, saj se lahko pogoji na delovnem mestu razlikujejo od namena - 2%, 0t 2o B0l MRty Heigtol Z20| AR SHI CHE 4 YD AR SH| HU0| MK &0l & ABY US HFELICH - wuznibinsasarnasl afmmnang M sTanlszavans i ufasagaviugau vinuanauanaenTanssaan
zamysleného Gcelu v zavislosti na konkrétni teploté, mife mozného odéru a opotiebent. the intended purpose ing on , abrasion and i citadu temperataru, ka ari nodiluma un noardisanas pakapi. od przeznaczenia w zaleznosci od czynnikow takich jak temperatura, $cieranie i degradacja. PabOTHOTO MACTO MOXe Aa Ce Pa3/InyaBaT OT YCNOBUATA, 33 KOUTO Ca NPeAHa3HayeHw, No Temnepatypa, abpasusa n paspywasaHe.. uporabe glede na temperaturo, abrazijo in obrabo. - HSEUS AIRA| 22|H EAMo| W2 Ols) MA 8132 Eoj| i3t KEH2{0| WoiR £ UaLct auvReunld v uag Ay a ann if msidoad uaznisd auann.

- Pii pouzivani mohou ochranné rukavice poskytovat mensi odolnost proti isticim chemickym prostiedkiim z divodu zmen jejich - When used, protective gloves may provide less resistance to the cleaning chemical due to changes in physical properties. - Lietosanas laika aizsargcimdi savu fizikalo ipasibu parmainu dé| var vajak aizsargat pret tirisanas kimiskajam vielam. - Podczas uzytkowania rekawice ochronne moga wykazywaé mniejsza odpornosc na érodki czyszczace ze wzgledu na zmiany - Mpu Ha pbrasuun e Te a MMaT N0-CNaa yCTORUMBOCT KbM MOUMCTBALIM XUMUKAAN BCNEACTBNE - Pri uporabi so lahko zai¢itne rokavice manj odporne proti ¢istilnim kemikalijam zaradi sprememb fizikalnih lastnosti. - S0 s WSt 0|, Z2, OFE, Sai7} ARl AFE AIZS AEs| EHEAIZ 4 QISLICH - uaimntly anfatasfuaanusamsial e uszaialdiannii asanaaE mononwuasal sl uuulav.
fyzickych viastnosti. - Movements, snagging, rubbing, degradation caused by the chemical contact etc. may reduce the actual use time significantly. - Kustibas, aizker3anas, berze, noardisanas péc saskares ar kimiskam vielam u.c. faktori var ievérojami saisint realo lietosanas laiku. wiasciwosci fizycznych. Ha NPOMeHY BbB GU3MIHUTE CBOTICTBA. - Premiki, raztrgana mesta, obraba ali razkroj, ki so posledica stika s kemikalijami in drugega, lahko bistveno skrajsajo ¢as uporabe. - AFE HOf| BZHo| ZBtO|Lt BHE HE0| YK HUBHAAIR - s autn MsEame MsLATe M ana A A sF U ERLEsIAT 181 19aanaInsTdeuatsag ol sy

- Pohyby, zatrzeni, tieni ¢&i opotiebeni zpiisobené kontaktem s chemikalii apod. mohou vyrazné zkrétit realny ¢as mozného pouzivanti. - Hasznalat el6tt vizsgalja meg a keszty(t, hogy nem hibés vagy sériilt-e. - Pirms cimdu lietosanas japarbauda, vai tiem nav kadu defektu vai nepilnibu. - Wykonywanie ruchéw, rozdarcia, tarcie, degradacja spowodowane kontaktem z substancjami chemicznymi itp. to czynniki mogace - [lBuxeHun, paskbcBaHe, TpueHe, Ha KauecTgaTa, np! OT XMIMUYECKH KOHTAKT, MOTaT ChLIECTBEHO Aa - Pred uporabo preverite za morebitne napake ali poskodbe rokavic. - 0| HYUR 7N YHSRRE HSEHX| S&LCE - Aaumsldou insagaus i vaaubiauysaiuunnta

- Pfed pouzitim rukavice prohlédnéte a pétrejte pfitom po zavadach a kazech. - Ezek a keszty(ik nem védenek a mechanikai veszélyek ellen. - Cimdi neaizsarga pret mehanisku traumu risku. znaczaco skréci¢ rzeczywisty czas eksploatadji. CHKPATAT 4eICTBUTENHATA NPOAB/IKNTENHOCT Ha ynoTpe6a. - Te rokavice ne &itijo pred mehanskimi tveganji. - ol aman il aefumE Boan A Bowlana

- Tyto rukavice nechrani proti mechanickym rizikim. - Przed uzyciem nalezy sprawdzic, czy rekawice nie maja wad lub niedoskonalosci.

- Rekawice nie chronia przed zagrozeniami mechanicznymi.

- Mpeav ynoTpe6a nposepeTe pbKagMUNTE 3 ACGEKTH MM HECLELPIIEHCTBA.
- Te3u pbKaBULIN He OCUTYPABAT 3AIUNTA CPELLLY MEXaHUUHI PUCKOB.

Ansell Ansell Ansell Ansell Ansell Ansell Ansell Ansell

NAVOD NA POUZIVANIE KULLANIM TALIMATLARI

STRUZZJONIJIET MT GHALL-UZU

KASUTUSJUHISED NAUDOJIMO INSTRUKCIJOS INSTRUCTIUNI DE UTILIZARE ARAHAN PENGGUNAAN {% AR5t BE

BioClean® —
BhE—RIRFE

BioClean” ——

Sarung tangan Kategori | sekali guna

BioClean” ——

Tek kullanimlik Kategori | eldivenler

BioClean” ——

Jednorazové rukavice kategorie |

BioClean” ——

Manusi de unica folosinta, categoria |

BioClean” ——

Ingwanti ta’ Kategorija | mmarkatili jintuzaw darba

BioClean” ——

Vienkartinés | kategorijos pirstinés

BioClean” ——

iihekordseks kasutamiseks moeldud | kategooria kindad

Dawn l-ingwanti huma ddisinjati biex jipprotegu I-idejn I-aktar kontra
kuntatt ma’ materjali ta’ tindif b'azzjoni dghajfa jew kuntatt fit-tul

Aceste manusi sunt destinate protejarii mainilor mai ales fata de contactul
cumaterialele de curatare cu actiune slab, sau fata de contactul prelungit

d kindad on loodud It kaitsma kasi norgatoimel Sios pirstines yra skirtos apsaugoti rankas nuo kontakto su silpno poveikio Tieto rukavice G uréené na ochranu ruk predovsetkym pred kontaktom Bu eldivenler esas olarak, elleri zayif etk temizlik malzemeleriyle temasa Sarung tangan ini direka bentuk untuk melindungi tangan terutamanya
O T . i’ ot o ° yme ’ ' v e daripada sentuhan dengan bahan pembersih tindak balas lemah atau

ot oikaagaliselt vooqs Corral. valymo priemonémis arba ilgai trunkancio kontaktui su vandeniu. Din dwart . st N _ - . . cvod ie uréens s distiacimi p 50 slabym alebo pred veya suyla uzun siireli temasa karst korumak iizere tasarlanmistir. Nota Arahan b it O BT EE B AT SRUBRIA S SRR 5k
iuhi P Need kindad on kooskolas Euroopa maarusega 2016/425/EL ja vastavalt &i iimo i i i Sios pirstinés atitinka ir pazenklintos pagal Europos Direktyvos N, in in-nota dwar l-istruzzjonijiet ) ceste instructiuni de utilizare ) ento navod je uréeny na kontaktom s vodou. i Bu eldivenler, 2016/425 Sayth Avrupa Yonetmeligine uygundur ve buna ota Arahan Penggunaan ini be y s BMNRPFH. FEGOBRNEN2016/4250TR  HERBERH
See kasutusjuhis on méeldud Sis naudojimo instrukcijy lapelis P P pag P Y . . . L-ingwanti huma f'konformita ma’, u mmarkati skont ir-rekwiziti, tar- Ina g + : Manusile sunt in conformitate cu, si marcate dupa cerintele + ~ Bu Kullanim Talimatlari notu, her : v P gine g Sarung tangan ini mematuhi dan ditandakan menurut keperluan Zkﬁm %Hﬂﬂ]@, h
. . margistatud. . . L 2016/425/ES reikalavimus. hall-uzu ghandha tintuza 9 ’ . se vor aplica in combinatie cu s = P ¥ ouziva spolocne s Rukavice vyhovujui poziadavkdm a nariadenia EU &. 2016/425 a st oznatené . - . PR Gre isaretlenmistir an secara bergabung dengan 9 tang P v ST
kasutamiseks koos kindlat t skirtas naudoti kartu su specialia 9 9 Regolament Ewropew 2016/425. P t Regulamentului european 2016/425. p P yrovwep bir paketin lizerinde belirtilmis gorets ¢ 9 9 9 Peraturan Eropah 2016/425. 3T

Kindad, mis on varustatud

Pirstinés, pazymétos piktograma, reiskiancia salytj su maisto produktais, flimkien ma’ I-informazzjoni informatiile specifice mentionate osobitnymi informaciami, vsilade s tymto nariadenim. Gida maddeleriyle temasi belirten piktograma sahip olan eldivenler ayrica, ﬁ%ﬁj:ﬂ'qaﬁs

maklumat khusus yang disebut

i ini i i ij i iki L tilih kk jati mill-pittogt li tindika kuntatt Manusile insofite de pict dica contact cu alimentele, sunt ifik bilgi s t disertakan d ikt tak & REHR) F& (RE%E21935/2004F12023/2006,
teabega, mida on mainitud igal vastavad lisaks toiduga materjalid informacija, kuri pateikiama ant taip pat atitinka Europos reglamentus 1935/2004 ir 2023/2006 dél specifika li hi mnizzla fug/jew go ingwantili uma akkumpanjati mipitiogtamma i tinciia kunta in interiorul/pe exteriorul anusile insotite de pictograma care indicé contact cu alimentele, sunt ktoré st uvedené v pribalovom Rukavice ozna¢ené piktogramom, ktory oznacuje kontakt s potravinami, bulunan spesifik bilgilerle Gida ile temas eden maddeleri konu alan 1935/2004 ve 2023/2006 sayili ada atau di dalam setia arung tangan yang disertakan dengan piktogram yang menyatakan = o ERRGHTE LA 5 (RE£21935/2004712023/2000) 5
pakendil Euroopa marustele 1935/2004 ja 2023/2006 pakuotés i e et P q/jew g mal-ikel, huma wkoll f konformita mar-Regolamenti Ewropej 1935/2004 u P! de asemenea in conformitate cu Reglementarile europene 1935/2004 si P e o0t 3 2000000 birlikte kullanilmak igindir o e oy P P sentuhan dengan bahan makanan juga mematuhi Peraturan Eropah EERSER- £ SIEMPAE -
. 3 . i istu, s . P i . ikleri 2
9 skirtd kull pakkett. 2023/2006 ghall-materjali li jigu f'kuntatt mal-lkel. fiecarui ambalaj. 2023/2006 pentru materialele in contact cu alimentele. letaku. . ade s europsioy ooep P Vo penutup bungkusan. 1935/2004 dan 2023/2006 untuk bahan sentuhan makanan.
Palun et kindaid vaid selleks Uztikrinkite, kad pirstinés baty naudojamos tik pagal nustatyta paskirtj, . L . materialy, ktoré prichadzaju do priameho kontaktu s potravinami. Liitfen bu eldivenlerin yalnizca yukarida agiklandigi sekilde, tasarlanma BRARRFFEMTLREEMSE-.
¥ - o Jekk joghgbok kun zgur i l-ingwanti jintuzaw biss ghall-iskopijiet indikati, Vi rugam s v asigurati ca manusile sunt utilizate numai in scopurile . L o R . Sila pastikan sarung tangan hanya digunakan untuk tujuan khusus, seperti
otstarbel, nii nagu eelpool kirjeldatud kaip paaiskinta aukiciau. Dbajte na to, aby sa rukavice pouzivali len na uréené ucely uvedené vyssie. amaglan dogrultusunda kullanilmasini temin ediniz. ¥
kif spjegat hawn fug. pentru care sunt destinate, conform explicatiilor de mai sus. yang dihuraikan di atas.
Kinda pakendil k d siimbolite ja piktogrammide selgitused: Ant pirstiniy pakuotés esanciy simboliy ir piktogramy paaiskinimas: Spjegazzjoni tas-simboli u pittogrammi uzati fuq I-pakkett tal-ingwanti: Explicarea simbolurilor si pictogramelor utilizate pe ambalajul manusilor: Explanation of symbols and pictograms used on glove packaging: Eldiven ambalajinda kullanilan sembol ve piktogramlarin aciklamasi: Penjelasan simbol dan piktogram yang digunakan pada bungkusan sarung tangan: Explanation of symbols and pictograms used on glove packaging:

Pries naudodami piritines perskaitykite Jekk joghgbok aqra I-istruzzjonijiet Va rugam sa cititi Instructiunile de Sila baca Arahan Penggunaan sebelum

Lugege enne kinnaste kasutamist
kasutusjuhiseid voi vétke lisateabe
saamiseks ihendust Nitritexiga.

Pred pouzivanim rukavic si pre¢itajte
navod na poutivanie alebo sa obrétte na
spolo¢nost Nitritex.

Kullanmadan 6nce lutfen Kullanim

naudojimo instrukcijas arba susisiekite ghall-uzu, gabel ma tuza l-ingwanti, utilizare, inainte de a utiliza manusile,

ERFER  EIIEAERBRRER
NitritexiRENE S {58 »

menggunakan sarung tangan atau
Talimatlarini okuyunuz veya daha fazla

su,,Nitritex* norédami daugiau o )
bilgi igin Nitritex ile iletisim kurunuz

jew ikkuntattja il Nitritex ghal aktar sau contactati Nitritex pentru informatii

(1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] (1]

hubungi Nitritex untuk mendapatkan

HOIATUS! Kui pakendil on toodud see
piktogramm, sisaldab kinnas naturaalset

mis véib
allergilisi reaktsioone, sh anafilaktilised
reaktsioonid

C€

Vastab Euroopa isikukaitsevahendite
regulatsiooni (EL) 2016/425 nouetele

ISPEJIMAS. Si ant pakuotes pateikta
piktograma reiskia, kad pirstinés
pagamintos ié nataralaus kauciuko, kuris
gali sukelti alergines reakcijas, jskaitant
anafilaksinj soka.

informacijos.

€

Atitinka Europos AAP reglamento (ES)
20167425 reikalavimus

TWISSUA. Meta I-pakkett jinkludi
din ilpittogramma, l-ingwanta jkun
fiha Latex tal-Gomma Naturali li jista’
jikkawza reazzjonijiet allergici inkluz
risponsi anafilattici.

informazzjoni.

B'konformita mar-rekwiziti
tar-Regolament Ewropew dwar il-PPE
(taghmir ta’ protezzjoni personali)
(UE) 2016/425

€

AVERTIZARE. Cand ambalajul include
aceasta pictograma, manusa contine
latex din cauciuc natural care poate
cauza reactii alergice, inclusiv socuri
anafilactice.

suplimentare.

Conform cerintelor Regulamentului
european EIP (UE) 2016/425

C€

VYSTRAHA. Ked obal obsahuije tento
piktogram, rukavice obsahujii prirodny
latex, ktory moze sposobovat alergické
reakcie vratane anafylaktického soku.

€

Vyhovuje poziadavkam smernice EU o
0OP ¢.2016/425

UYARI. Eldiven, anafilaktik reaksiyonlar
dahil olmak tizere alerjik reaksiyonlara
neden olabilen Dogal Kauguk Lateks
icerdiginde, ambalajda bu piktogram
yeralir.

C€

(EU) 2016/425 Sayili Avrupa KKD
Yénetmeliginin sartlarina uygundur

AMARAN. Jika bungkusan disertakan
piktogram ini, maka sarung tangan
mengandungi Lateks Getah Asli yang
mungkin menyebabkan reaksi alahan
termasuk tindakbalas anafilaksi

maklumat lanjut.

Mematuhi keperluan Peraturan PPE
Eropah (Kesatuan Eropah) 2016/425

C€

BE - NRERPEXIER FES
AR SEIE BRI R AT 84F I
SRR -

C€

HERMIABSIFREEM (EV)
2016/4250F K

Ainult ihekordne kasutus - MITTE
KORDUVKASUTADA

Sobib kokkupuuteks toiduainetega.
Piirangud on toodud kinda pakendil.

Tik vienkartinio naudojimo - NENAUDOTI
PAKARTOTINAI

Tinka salyéiui su maisto produktais.
Bet kokie apribojimai nurodyti ant
pirétiniy pakuotés.

Uza darba biss - TERGAX TUZA

Il Adattat ghall-kuntatt mal-ikel.
Kwalunkwe limitazzjonijiet i ghandu
huma indikati fug I-pakkett tal-ingwanta.

Numai pentru unicé folosinta - ANU
SE REFOLOSI

” Adecvat pentru contactul cu alimentele.
Eventualele limitari sunt detaliate pe
ambalajul manusii.

Single use only - DO NOT REUSE

Vhodné na kontakt s potravinami.
Pripadné obmedzenia st uvedené
na obale rukavic.

Sadece tek kullanimliktir - TEKRAR
KULLANMAYIN

QII

Gida maddeleriyle temas icin uygundur.
Biitiin kisitlamalar eldiven ambalajinda
detaylandinimistir.

Penggunaan sekali sahaja -
JANGAN GUNA SEMULA

Il Sesuai untuk menyentuh bahan
makanan. Sebarang had dihuraikan pada
bungkusan sarung tangan.

UR—RUER — FEEEER

EERMAR FEOR DFMARBAT
AR -

Kaitsta k dioak \\:// \\:// Ipprot: h \\:// Ipprot: h o< A de caldura \\:// Chrante pred tepl adioakti \\‘// Isid; dyoaktif kaynaklard \\‘// Lindungi daripad ber haba d: \\‘// \\‘//
aitsta kuumuse ja radioaktiivsete — . o N . — . pprotedi mis-shana u minn sorsi — pprotegi mis-shana u minn sorsi >~ se proteja de caldura si surse — . rafite pred teplom a radioaktivnymi — . o sidan ve radyoaktif kaynaklardan — N N indungi daripada sumber haba dan — . . — .

Kaitsta paikesevalguse eest Saugoti nuo kari¢io ir radiacijos 3altini Saugoti nuo saulés spinduli A se proteja de lumina soarelui Chrante pred priamym sIneénym svetiom Giines 1s1gindan koruyunuz Lindungi daripada cahaya matahari HUR AR KEH
allikate eest |\ P 9 9 ) . /l\ 9 pinduliy radjuattivi /l\ radjuattivi N\ radioactive /l\ prote) zdrojmi /l\ predpriamy v koruyunuz /l\ #1919 4 radioaktif /l\ gt dartps v BRRARER A SRR

[ ] [ ]
rc rc e rc e
Maksimaalne hoiustamistemperatuur Mitte kasutada, kui pakend on I . o . X Ipprotegi mis-shana u minn sorsi Temperatura maximé de depozitare, Anu se utiliza dacé pachetul este _ . » ) : . . § § § I .
) Aukstiausia laikymo temperatura 40°C Nenaudoti, jeigu pakuoté pazeista Temperatura massima tal-hzin, 40°C Maximélna skladovacia teplota 40 °C Nepouzivajte, ak je obal poskodeny Maksimum saklama sicakligi, 40°C Ambalaj hasarliysa kullanmayiniz Suhu simpanan maksimum, 40°C Jangan guna jika bungkusan rosak EBiEFRE40°C BERRDER

40°C kahjustunud. radjuattivi 40°C deteriorat
Tootja Maaletooja EL-is ja UK-s Gamintojas Importuotojas ES ir JK M Manifattur Importatur 2-UE u r-Renju Unit M Producator Importator in UE i Regatul Unit M Vyrobca Dovozca do EU a UK M Imalatc AB ve BK'de Ithalatgi M Pengeluar Pengimport di EU & UK iR BEAMEENEOE

EL-i vastavusdeklaratsiooni saab laadida alla:

ES atitikties deklaracija galima atsisiysti i3 3io adreso:

Id-Dikjarazzjoni ta’ Konformita tal-UE tista’ titnizzel minn:

Declaraia de conformitate UE poate descarcata de la:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

Vyhlsenie o zhode EU si mézete stiahnut na adrese:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

AB Uygunluk Beyan! asagidaki adreslerden indirilebilir:
www.ansell.com/regulatory

M TSI T HER RS AR -

www.ansell.com/regulatory

Akuan pematuhan Kesatuan Eropah boleh dimuat turun dari:

www.ansell.com/regulatory www.ansell.com/regulatory

www.ansell.com/regulatory www.ansell.com/regulatory

Hoiatused! Ispéjimas! Twissijiet! Avertizari! Vystrahy! Uyarilar! Amaran! BE
- Soovitatav on veenduda, et kindad sobivad sest tookoha véivad erineda - patikrinti, ar piritinés tinkamos numatytam panaudojimui, kadangi darbo vietos salygos gali skirtis nuo numatytos - Hu rakkomandat li ticcekkja li I-ingwanti jkunu adattati ghall-uzu ghax il fug il-post ghol jistghu - Se recomand sa se verifice daca manusile sunt adecvate pentru utilizarea avut in vedere, deoarece conditiile de la locul de munca - Odportica sa skontrolovat vhodnost rukavic na zamyslané pouzitie, pretoze podmienky na pracovisku sa mézu lisit od uréeného - Sicaklik, asinma ve bozunmaya bagl olarak isyerindeki kosullar, tasarlanan kullanim amacindan farklilasabileceginden, eldivenlerin - Anda disyorkan untuk menyemak bahawa sarung tangan sesuai untuk kegunaan yang dimaksudkan kerana keadaan di tempat kerja - BWREHBAFEESTIHAE &) SR » TR ATRR A ATAE S FRHB AR E -
temperatuuri, h66 ja osas. paskirties dél temperataros, nutrynimo ir irimo. jkunu differenti mill-ghan mahsub skont il-brix u d- pot sa difere de scopul avut in vedre in functie de temperatura, abraziune si degradare. pouzitia v zavislosti od teploty, odretia a rozpadu. amaglanan kullanim icin uygun olup olmadiginin kontrol edilmesi tavsiye edilir. mungkin berbeza dengan tujuan yang dimaksudkan, bergantung pada suhu, lelasan dan degradasi. - B BTFYIEMROEL  BIFFENE SR ROBRNTERMEIE -
- Kasutatud kaitsekindad voivad pakkuda viiksemat suhtes omaduste tottu. - Naudojamos apsauginés pirstinés gali buti maziau atsparios cheminéms valymo medziagoms dél fiziniy savybiy pasikeitimo. - Meta jintuzaw, l-ingwanti protettivi jistghu jipprovdu inqas rezistenza ghall-kimika tat-tindif minhabba bidliet fil-propjetajiet fizici. - Cand sunt utilizate, manusile de protectie pot asigura o rezistenta mai mica fata de chimicalele pentru curatare din cauza modificarilor - Pocas pouzivania mozu ochranné rukavice poskytovat nizsiu odolnost voci ¢istiacim chemikaliam z dévodu zmien fyzickych viastnosti. - Koruyucu eldivenler , fiziksel 6zelliklerindeki degisikli dolay! temizlik ki karsi daha az direng - Apabila digunakan, sarung tangan mungkin yang kurang terhadap bahan kimia pembersih B e MEAETS L LTS R AR AR R (S SR ERESAARE
- Liigutused, ine, hoo ine, tingitud jms véivad oluliselt vihendada tegelikku - Judesiai, uzkliuvimas, nutrynimas, irimas dél salycio su cheminemis medziagomis ir pan. gali zymiai sumazinti faktinj naudojimo laika. - i, titqib, hakk u i kkawzati mill-k t mal-kimik stghu jnagqsu I-hin attwali tal-uzu b'mod sinifikanti. proprietatilor fizice. - Pohyby, zatrhavanie, 3tichanie, rozpad sposobeny kontaktom s chemikaliami atd. m6zu vyrazne skratit skutocnt pouzitelost. gosterebilir. disebabkan perubahan dalam sifat fizikal. - R B EF EREF RGN R -
kasutusaega - Prie naudojima apziarékite piritines, ar néra jokiy pazeidimy arba trikumy. - Qabel l-uzu, ezamina l-ingwanti ghal kwalunkwe difetti jew imperfezzjonijiet. - Miscarile, agatarea, frecarile, degradarea cauzata de contactul chimic, etc. pot reduce semnificativ durata efectiva de utilizare. - Pred pouzitim rukavice ¢irukavice ? alebo - ketler, takilmalar, kimyasala temas olusan bozunma vs. fiili kullanim siiresini Gnemli lgiide azaltabilir. - Perg 3 degradasi yang oleh sentuhan bahan kimia dan sebagainya boleh mengurangkan L REEEH R PR -
- Enne kindaid, o defekte ja puudusi - Sios pirstinés neapsaugo nuo mechaniniy pavojy. - Dawn l-ingwanti ma jipprotegux kontra riskji mekkanici. - Inainte de utilizare, verificati manusile pentru eventuale defecte sau imperfectiuni. - Tieto rukavice nechrania pred mechanickymi rizikami. - Kullanmadan 6nce herhangi bir hasar veya kusura kars eldivenleri kontrol ediniz. masa penggunaan sebenar dengan ketara

- Need kindad ei kaitse mehaaniliste ohtude eest. - Aceste manusi nu protejeaza fat de riscuri mecanice. - Sebelum penggunaan, periksa sebarang kerosakan atau ketidaksempurnaan pada sarung tangan.

- Sarung tangan ini tiada

- Bu eldivenler mekanik risklere karst koruma saglamaz.
terhadap risiko mekanikal

Ansell Ansell Ansell Ansell Ansell Ansell Ansell Ansell



